
\ s PLEASE TYPE AND RETURN PROMPTLY 

FINAL 1984 Women's Softball Statistics Report 

UCLA 

Only games agamst four year U S colleges are included in statistics 
Include all conference and postseason play offs 

Sharron Backus 
COLLEGE 

Los A n g e l e s , CA 

1984 COACH 
FULL SEASON ^ ^ " ^ " ^ 

W - L - T 

WCAA CONFERENCE 7-3 
CITY STATE 

•CLASS BY FR SO JR or SR 

CONFERENCE 

BATTING LEADERS 
(Mm 2 0 at bats per game played bv team) 

W - L - T 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

T r i c i a Mang 

S h e i l a C o r n e l l 

Gina Holmstrom 

J e n n i f e r Simm 

B a r b a r a Young 

Mary R icks 

Pos 

DH 

3B 

IB 

2B 

OF 

OF 

CL» 

FR 

GR 

FR 

JR 

SR 

SO 

Bats 
RL 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

G 

52 

52 

52 

49 

39 

52 

AB 

178 

139 

168 

138 

105 

146 

R 

24 

17 

2 1 

10 

3 

10 

H 

67 

43 

45 

37 

24 

29 

Bat 
Avg 

, 37e 

,30S 

,26f 

,26f 

,22? 

.19S 

2B 

6 

6 

3 

2 

4 

1 

3B 

2 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

HR 

8 

2 

0 

1 

1 

0 

TB 

98 

65 

50 

44 

33 

32 

SB 

1 

6 

1 

1 

3 

4 

SBA 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

RBI 

19 

9 

12 

18 

10 

3 

BB 

2 

26 

7 

9 

3 

7 

SO 

3 

24 

2 1 

8 

15 

26 

(Mm 40 innings) 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

Debbie Doom 

T racy Compton 

CL* 

JR 

JR 

Tlirow 
R L 

R 

R 

G 

28 

24 

PITCHING (ERA) LEADERS 

GS 

28 

24 

CG 

28 

24 

w 

24 

20 

L 

3 -1 

3 

Saves 

0 

0 

ShO 

24 

16 

IP 

215 

175 

H 

77 

67 

R 

5 

15 

ER 

3 

7 

BB 

29 

30 

so 

282 

151 

ERA 

0.10 

0.28 

NOTE If your team leader in TOTAL doubles triples home runs total bases runs batted in stolen bases most victories or 
strikeouts is not listed above please list below with number of games played (most doubles Jane Doe Sr 10 in 30 games) 

TEAM TOTALS 

BATTING G 

52 

AB 

1386 

R 

122 

H 

342 

2B 

28 

3B 

13 

HR 

XX 

TB 

427 

Slug 
Pet 

.308 

RBI 

99 

SB 

20 

SBA 

/ 

BB 

82 

so 

155 

bat 
Avfl 

247 

PITCHING IP 

397 

H 

149 

R 

20 

ER 

10 

BB 

61 

so 

443 

ERA 

0.18 

FIELDING PO 

L20] 

A 

467 

E 

44 

TC 

\ • ^ \ ^ ^ 

/ 

OP 

/ 

' i ^ 
.974 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE, Box 1906, Mission, Kansas 66201 



Indicate conference games with an asterisk (*') and play-off and tournament games with a dagger (t) before opponent s 
Please remember only games against four year U S colleges are included in statistics or in won lost records 

OWN 
OPPONENT SCORE 

1 Cal S t a t e N o r t h r i d g e 

2 Cal S t a t e N o r t h r i d g e 

:? M i c h i a a n 

A M i c h i a a n 

R n c S a n t a B a r b a r a 

R UC S a n t a R a r h a r a 

^ US I n t e r n a t i o n a l 

^ US I n t e r n a t i o n a l 

9 Cal S t a t e Dominguez 
H i i i s 

10 Cal S t a t e Dominguez 
H i l l s 

11 P a c i f i c 

12 P a c i f i c 

13 San DiRgo .St.atp. 

14 .qan rn*»rfn .c;^a1-*» 

,5 Cal S t a t e Long Beach 

,g Cal S t a t e Long Beach 

17 C r e i g h t o n 

1R C r e i g h t o n 

19 C a l 

20 C a l 

71 A r i z o n a * 

99 A n zona * 

5^ A r i z o n a S t a t e * 

94 A r i z o n a S t a t e * 

25 Cal—Poly Pomona— — 

Cal Po ly Pomona 
?6 

,7 Chapman 

p̂ Chapman 

0 

5 

2 

7 

_4_ 

9. 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 . 

3 . 

3 

? 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

4 

1 . 

X . 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

OPP 
SCORE 

1 

2 

0 

1 

1 

0 . 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 . 

0 . 

n 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 . 

0 . 

2 

0 . 

n 

0 

0 

1 

2 9 -

30 -

31 -

32 -

3 3 . 

3 4 . 

3 5 -

3 6 . 

37-

38-

3 9 . 

4 0 . 

41 . 

4 2 . 

4 3 . 

44 . 

4 5 . 

46-

47 . 

48 . 

4 9 . 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

1 name ' 1 

OWN OPP I 
OPPONENT SCORE SCORE I 

Cal s t a t e Long Beach* 

Cal State Long peach * 
N o r t h e r n Co lo rado 

N o r t h e r n Co lo rado 

TTt-nh Stnl-e 

Utah S t a t e 

New Mexico 

New Mexico 

UC S a n t a B a r b a r a 

UC S a n t a B a r b a r a 

Cal Po ly Pomona 

Cal Po ly Pomona 

San Diego S t a t e * 

San Diego S t a t e * 

Cal S t a t e F u l l e r t o n * 

Cal S t a t e F u l l e r t o n * 

A r i z o n a S t a t e + 

A r i z o n a S t a t e + 

Utah S t a t e + 

N o r t h w e s t e r n + 

Texas A&M + 

Nebraska + 

Texas A&M + 

Texas A&M + 

S t e v e Rourke 
Reporting Official 

0 

2 

6 

5 

3 

0 

3 

3 

2 

3 

1 

0 

2 

2 

4 

2 

1 

3 

6 

1 

0 

1 

1 

1 

SID 
Title 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

^ ^ 



1984 NCAA MWEII'S SOFTBALL TEAM MEEKLY REPORT 

COACH ,^Hf leMf^—^£i£J^,^^ 

IMSTITUTIOW d d c A 

DIVISION 2r 

OFFICE PHONE C-^'^\ t l < g 6 ^ ^ HOME PHONE n n ) 5:3b--7^/c 

ADDRESS iJdC-A A-ff)UlC^. Y^Sr / / i /og^J A ^ , L A C/l 9 0 O J ^ ^ 

REGION U C A A " % CONFERENCE I A / C / J ^ 

PRINT OR TYPE 

SAME DATE OPPONENT (Spell Out Name) 

OPPONENT AFFILIATION 
NCAA NCAA NCAA PLAYED 
I II III NAIA HONE AWAY NEUTRAL 

WON/ 
LOST 

YOUR 
PITCHER SCORE 

NOTES 
CUMULATIVE Tournament. 
RECORD Extra Inns 

Hzi 

'/o-V 

'/ig 

n-t') 
Vt 

H% 
V,o 

3/,3 

"•k. 
%t 

3/30 

V J / 

t S O A/o/^H^iDO^f-

M iCHlG i f ) i J 

d d SAA/lfi BAftBfî P, 

Un,H Si^s ^\^*r: ' . . 

^/^ClF-lC 

SAN V/eoro SrfiT^ 

d^u LONG. Si/i(i\ 

C/teiG,H70t^ 

C(\Llf^0i^l4tf\ 

{^(.ac^f 

PidxMA Srmi . 

X 

A 
/ 

X 
X 

K 
K 

X 

X 

A : 

X 
X 

• 

X 
A 

X 

A 

X 
X 
A 
X 
X 

X 

X 

K 

L 

w 
Y/ 
v/ 
v/ 

w 

^ 
VJ 

J 
w 

1^ 

w 
L 

VoO/<^ 

POOM 

DOOM 

COMPTtvJ 

DOOt^ 

COMPTO/vl 

COMPTO/J 

t>OQlA 

CJ>MPTe\) 

CoMfiTOfJ 

•z-o 

3-0 
2 0 
2-0 
2 ' 0 

V O 
3 - 0 

( 0 

I'O 

1-0 

0 -1 
1 - I 

- 2 . - 1 
3 - / 

' • t - l 
/0-( 

t l ' \ 
12-1 

t i - l 

11 ' i 
11-2 . 

22. -2. 

? M A I A S 4 

V f t A l A ^ 

<Y-"V\irvt^^ 

10 tAl lVj i 

The National CoDeqiate Athletic Association 
Mission Kansas TG kinn April ?4 I9n4 



1984 NCAA WOMEN'S SOFTBALL TEAM MEEKLY REPORT 

COACH Sn/l^f iDiJ ^ C / t a S 

INSTITUTION J C L ^ 

DIVISION REGION 

OFFICE PHONE ( 2 l \ ) f ? ^ ' ^ ' ?? 6 ? 3. iiOME PHONE [ ^ / f ) S""3S->"7V//^ 

ADDRESS 6 / g ^ AiA/ei/c^. V ^ r M/ckar^ /li ie J L A . CA ^ O O : L ^ 

8 CONFERENCE l / J d A ^ 

PRINT OR TYPE 

GAME DATE OPPONENT (Spell Out Name) 

OPPONENT AFFILIATION 
NCAA NCAA NCAA 
I II III NAIA 

PLAYED 
HOME AWAY NEUTRAL 

WON/ 
LOST 

YOUR 
PITCHER SCORE 

NOTES 
CUKUUTIVE Tournament, 

RECORD Extra Inns 

V^ 
h/fc 

V,o 

Ua 
\ % 

' % ^ 

\ % 

hfj-i 
M/H 

? h 
% 

W'i 

\C/IC Po^'/ PoMOrj f i 

Cf^A/'/'/lfilJ 

Csu Lcfu&, Bc-fitti 

^/ofiTHce^) C o u o M b O 

UTAH ^ f i T i 

A/̂ bu Mex ico 

UC Sfi^iA lAfiJ.fiftf i 

QAi- Po-/ fdr^o^ 

S A ^ Die6,o ST/17S. 

Git, SfAf t fuU€jf7»0 

/fA/zcA.A Sr / lT^ 

AjejzOf^A S T A T ^ 

\x 

X 
X 
X 

X 

X 
/ 

X 
A 

X 

X 

' 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 
X 

X 
X 

X 

X 

X 

' ^ 

\ 

1 ̂ 1 

Irt/ 

w 
w 

w 

- f i t 

fc 
IA/ 

w 

VoOhA 

Ci)MPTOfJ 

^OAIPTOO 
CoMTOrJ 

VOOM 

WOIA 

boOfA 
tOMPlOrJ 

DootA 
booiA 

C4>l̂ t̂ DO 

bOOFA 

COÎ I>JOM 

I'O 

O ' l 

1 ' \ 
to-0 

^ - 0 
3-0 

0 2 
3-r 

3-0 
2 0 
3 -0 
1-0 

0 - 0 
1 -0 

1.-0 

l - O 

3 - 0 

2 r - 2 

2-7-3 
i 's '3, 
d ^ - 3 

3 l W 

3Z-V 
3 V V 

3 H - ' i 

1 i . -H - l 

3-7' • ' - ' 
3-7-i--/ 

B^-s-- / 

^0-S-1 

l () l /»ftHv^S 

IJ |rt/».A<,£ 

*;e«" M t « c o iA(K"T^T<t»/) 

/ ' 

(1 

f/CAA ttJC'-T «6t,i<'/lU 

A/C//A MA.ST lU:b(IOMt t S 

ilj^(4yfla4^fl^£jJ4^^^^»j1cM^Vssoclrttlon 



COACH 5H/\r j ib^ 'Bfictiv>S, 

INSTITUTION J C l ^ 

DIVISION NCAf\ I 

PRINT OR TYPE 

GAME DATE OPPONENT (Spel l Out Name) 

\^/x^ 

k/a^ 
^23 

^fx<^ 
' ' x ^ 
k̂̂  

> 

Fhp Nationa 

U-faL S^al'^ 

A/of5,-rHiJ^ST(;RKi 

I'tXAS AiA/) 

A/e^i^AsfcPi 

1iy/^S /Qf /^ 

1exA<; fl tA/1 

1 Colleqlate A t h l r t l r Assoriat 

1984 NCAA HONEM'S SOFTBALL TEAM MEEKLY REPORT 

OFFICE PHONE U l i \ ^ S t ^ - f ^ ^ O X 

REGION O 

OPPONENT AFFILIATION 
NCAA NCAA NCAA 

I I I I I I 

A 

X 
X 
K 

X 

X 

_ ADDRESS UCfA M k i i c i . , Hos 

CONFERENCE C U C / j / ) 

PUYED WON/ 
NAIA HOME AWAY NEUTRAL LOST 

X 

X 
X 

K 

X 

X 

vV 

w 
L. 

w 
w 
w 

i 

1 

1 

Ion 

HOME PHONE / 7 / V \ i " ^ JT" l ^ i i ) 

fint^^^r. . L.A ^ CA 9 0 0 ^ ^ 

NOTES 
YOUR CUKUUTIVE Tournament. 

PITCHER SCORE RECORD Extra Inns 

'DOOA'I 

CotAP^Ol^ 

POOM 

POOH 

l>00tA 

Voot^ 

(o'O 

1-0 

0-X 

I'O 
i ' O 

h O 

Hl-^ ' 1 

H l - ^ - l 

^1 -6 - / 

H3'C'I 

H^-fo' i 

HS-^ ' I 

*/c.4x» 

Ol/>Al /^ t f .S 

lJCAf[ "̂  

V 


